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+A98+
A3:E+ Inv #        Company Name       Contact Information             Name Date Paid

1 2025-01 102111392 Saskatchewan Ltd. 102111392sk@gmail.com David Liu Feb 6/25 PAID

3 2025-04 Anova Resources Inc mhartzler@anovaresources.ca Mark Hartzler Feb 26/25 PAID

5 2025-06 Aldon Oils Ltd kristasandney@aldonoils.com Krista Sandney Feb 14/25 PAID

6 2025-83 Allied Energy II Corp rgrenville@alliedenergy2.ca Richard Grenville Mar 24/25 PAID

7 2025-07 Athena Resources Ltd dianne.roy@athenaresources.ca Dianne Roy Feb 18/25 PAID

8 2025-08 Arruga Resources Ltd chrispederson@arrugaresources.com Chris Pederson Mar 7/25 PAID

9 2025-08A Artesian Energy Corp accounting@artesianec.ca Blake Eshleman Aug 27/25 PAID

10 2025-09 Audax Investments Inc duceoil@sasktel.net Dallas Duce May 14/25 PAID

11 2025-09A Bent Shed Oil Ltd wwaldegger@bentshedoil.ca Warren Waldegger Jan 14/25 PAID

13 2025-13 Burgess Creek Exploration ron@burgesscreek.ca Ron Perkins Feb 20/25 PAID

14 2025-14 Cache Island Corp ssaxberg@cacheisland.com Scott Saxberg Feb 25/25 PAID

15 2025-15 Capital Energy Corporation sfichter@capitalenergy.ca Shelly Fichter May 28/25 PAID

16 2025-16 Caprice Resources Ltd m.mainil.caprice@sasktel.net Mike Mainil Feb 14/25 PAID

17 2025-17 Cardinal Energy Ltd crystalw@cardinalenergy.ca Crystal Wagner Jan 30/25 PAID

18 2025-18 Canadian Natural Resources Ltd mike.m.griffin@cnrl.com Mike Griffin Mar 10/25 PAID

eilish.burnardschoff@cnrl.com Eilish Schoff

19 2025-19 Clearview Resources Ltd renee@clearviewres.com Mar 25/25 PAID

20 2025-20 Crewd Oil & Gas Inc crewdoil@sasktel.net Glen Lawson May 28/25 PAID

21 2025-22 Dark Horse Petroleum Corp darkhorsepetroleumcorp@gmail.com David Liu Feb 6/2025 PAID

22 2025-23 Dawn Energy Inc cwdawn@sasktel.net Cory Wanner Mar 5/25 PAID

dndawn@sasktel.net Darlene Naka

23 2025-24 Deep Earth Energy Production adrobot@deepcorp.ca Ashley Drobot Feb 13/2025 PAID

24 2025-26 End Game Exploration Inc dustinlenstra@gmail.com Dustin Lenstra Aug 14/25 PAID

25 2025-27 Epping Energy Inc brent@dunniganholdings.com Brent Dunnigan Mar 7/25 PAID

26 2025-28 Era America Resource Corporation stewarterrol@hotmail.com Errol Stewart June 26/25 PAID

27 2025-29 Ferret Energy Ltd zong.tang@ferretenergy.com Zong Tang Mar7/25 PAID

28 2025-30 Field Oil & Gas Inc dstewart@sgmcpa.ca Don Stewart 2-Jul PAID

29 2025-31 Fleet Energy Ltd nhollick@fleetenerg.ca Nathan Hollick Mar 26/25 PAID

30 2025-32 Gear Energy Ltd jkaluski@gearenegy.com Jason Kaluski May 26/25 PAID
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jenn@mcmahoncpa.ca Helen Finucane

31 2025-34 Harvard Resources Inc tsealy@harvardenergy.com Trevor Sealy May 22/25 PAID

32 2025-35 Highwood Asset Management Ltd mhudson@highwoodmgmt.com Mark Hudson Mar 7/25 PAID

33 2025-36 Homestead Energy Ltd trent@homesteadenergy.ca Trent Jordens June 19/25 PAID

34 2025-36A Hub City Lithium Corp karl@pemgroup.ca Karl Kottmeier Aug 5/25 Paid

35 2025-37 Hummingbird Energy Ltd hummingbirdenergy@sahw.ca Casey Sampson Feb 6/25 PAID

36 2025-39 IV Oilfield Water Disposal & Services admin@ivoilfield.com Michelle Muehr Aug 14/25 PAID

37 2025-40 J.E.D.I. k.verot@sasktel.net Ken Verot Mar3/25 PAID

38 2025-41 JS Resources Ltd seipp.farm@sasktel.net Jerry Seipp Mar 1/25 PAID

39 2025-42 Java Oil Company dsokoloskit@dengeol.net Dennis Sokoloski Feb 14/25 PAID

40 2025-43 Kingston Midstream Saskatchewan Ltd. kyran.palmer@kingstonmidstream.com Kyran Palmer Mar 14/25 PAID

41 2025-44 Lakeco Holdings tmacneill@fnr.ca Tom MacNeill Mar 21/25 PAID

keitha.bec@sasktel.net

42 2025-45 Lakeview Energy Inc kolsen@lakeviewenergy.com Kerry Olsen May 29/25 PAID

43 2025-47 Midale Petroleums Ltd ryanjflood@gmail.com Ryan Flood May 20/25 PAID

44 2025-48 Minrich Energy Ltd minrich@shaw.ca Peter Minions Mar4/25 PAID

45 2025-49 MC3 Resources Ltd nhollick@mc3resources.com Nathan Hollick July 18/25 PAID

46 2025-51 Nottingham Midstream Limited anne@nottinghammidstream.ca Anne Bonneau Feb 6/25 PAID

47 2025-52 Pembina Pipelines Emergency.Management@Pembina.com Jamie Humby May 22/25 PAID

48 2025-53 Pemoco Ltd. rob.niven@pemoco.com Rob Niven Feb 13/2025 PAID

vflynn@pemoco.com Vicki Flynn

49 2025-90 Petrox Resources Corp achan@accapital.ca Allan Chan Feb 6/25 PAID

50 2025-55 Potts Petroleum Inc guy.wylie@pottspetroleum.ca Guy Wylie July 25/25 PAID

51 2025-56 Pinto Resources Ltd jj.boettcher@sasktel.net John Boettcher Mar 7/25 PAID

52 2025-57 Prairie Lithium Corporation dba Arizona Lithium carrie@arizonalithium.com Carrie Swanton May 30/25 PAID

zach@arizonalithium.com Zach Maurer

53 2025-58A Primal Resources erin@primalresources.ca Erin Tomlinson June 26/25 PAID

54 2025-59 Questerre Energy pcoldham@questerre.com Peter Coldham Mar 24/25 PAID

55 2025-61 Riverview Developments Inc bradstewart@stewartsteel.com Brad Stewart June 8/25 PAID
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56 2025-62 ROK Resources Inc kyle@rokresources.ca Kyle Taylor Jan 30/25 PAID

accounting@rokresources.ca

57 2025-63 Runcible Oil Corp cbayliss@celsltd.ca Dennis Day July 8/25 Paid

58 2025-64 Rock Oil Resources Ltd accounting@rokoil.ca Barry Stone Feb 18/25 PAID

59 2025-65 San Tan Resources Ltd. kirtdickie@gmail.com Kirt Dickie Mar 1/25 PAID

60 2025-68 Saturn Oil & Gas Inc washworth@saturnoil.com Wade Ashworth May 7/25 PAID

61 2025-69 Secure Waste Infrastructure Corp dschick@secure.ca Darcy Schick Apr 4/25 PAID

62 2025-70 Shelter Valley Oil and Gas Ltd sheltervalley2@gmail.com Craig McQuaid Feb 25/25 PAID

63 2025-71 Spectrum Resource Group Inc general@spectrumresource.ca June 19/25 PAID

64 2025-78 Southbow scott.ritzer@southbow.com Scott Ritzer Feb 20/25 PAID

whitney.cockrum@southbow.com Whitney Cockrum

65 2025-72 Southern Exploration Inc shislop.southern@sasktel.net Scott Hislop Feb 6/25 PAID

66 2025-73 Steel Reef Infrastructure Corp mike.pirie@steelreef.ca Mike Pirie Aug 8/25 PAID

67 2025-74 Surge Energy Inc mray@surgeenergy.ca Mike Ray July 9/25 PAID

68 2025-75 Taprock Energy Inc james.collopy@outlook.com James Collopy Jan 26/25 PAID

69 2025-77 Tetonka Resources Inc payables@tetonka.ca Aug 8/25 PAID

Tetonka Resources Inc dgowchar@telus.net Donna Owchar

70 2025-79 Triland Energy Inc brett.borgland@trilandenergy.com Brett Borgland Mar 31/25 PAID

71 2025-80 Tundra Oil & Gas Limited cody.renz@tundraoilandgas.com Cody Renz June 23/25 PAID

72 2025-81 Valleyview Petroleums Ltd office@valleyviewpetro.com Matt Cugnet Apr 11/25 PAID

73 2025-84 Villanova Energy Inc a.spagrud@villanovaenergy.ca Andrew Spagrud Feb 4/25 PAID

info@villanovaenergy.ca Vishwa Patel

74 2025-85 Vital Energy btone@vitalenergyoil.com Bob Tone Mar 31/25 PAID

75 2025-86 West Lake Energy Corp fwinn@westlakeenergy.ca Fiona Winn June10/25 PAID

kkerr@westlakeenergy.ca Ken Kerr 

76 2025-87 Whitecap Resources Inc kevin.cooke@wcap.ca Kevin Cooke Jan 30/25 PAID

78 2025-89 Woodland Development Corp kmorrow@woodlanddc.com Kyle Morrow Mar 17/25 PAID

bryan@woodlanddc.com Bree Ryan
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1 2025-02 102125006 Saskatchewan Ltd. needham.brock@gmail.com Brock Needham PAYMENT DUE

2 2025-03 1179859 B.C. Ltd. cbrule1179859@gmail.com Christian Brule PAYMENT DUE

3 2025-10 Bluebird Resources Ltd bluebirdresources@sasktel.net Darcy Herlick PAYMENT DUE

4 2025-21 Cycle Oil & Gas Ltd pmiller.contract@gmail.com Perry Miller PAYMENT DUE

5 2025-25 Enbridge Bakken Pipeline Limited Partnership chris.hamel@enbridge.com Chris Hamel PAYMENT DUE

6 2025-38 Hunter Oil and Gas Ltd brent@dunniganholdings.com Brent Dunnigan PAYMENT DUE

7 2025-46 Long Fortune Petroleum (Sk) Corp paul.wang@longfortune.ca Paul Wang PAYMENT DUE

8 2025-50 McLand Resources Ltd harry.zheng@mclandresources.ca Harry Zheng PAYMENT DUE

9 2025-48A Next Oil and Gas ops@next-og.ca Bilal Zuberi PAYMENT DUE

10 2025-58 Prairie Star Resources Inc andrewhr@prairiestar.ca Andrew H. Rees PAYMENT DUE

11 2025-60 Rake Resources Ltd jenergycontrols@gmail.com Jared Jensen PAYMENT DUE

12 2025-76 Task Ventures Inc task@sasktel.net PAYMENT DUE

UPAID MEMBERS


